
College: All Semester: 4th  Fall old

Program: Bachelor of Public Health Year:2020

Exam Roll No
FDN 209.3 Food 

and Nutrition I

HPE 210.3 Applied 

Health promotion and 

Education

TPP 12.1 

Environmental and 

Occupational Health

TPP 14.1 Applied 

Health Promotion 

and Education

MSA 207.3 

Medical Sociology 

and Anthropology

Applied 

Epidemiology II

13370103 Abs

14370014 C

14370156 F

15370160 Abs B+

15370170 F

15370178 C

15370185 C+ B+

16370009 F C+ C+

16370011 F C+

16370063 C

16370079 C+

16370106 C+

16370128 F


