College: All			Semester: 4th Fall old			
Program: Bachelor of Public Health				Year:2020		
ixam Roll Ni	FDN 209.3 Food and Nutrition I	HPE 210.3 Applied Health promotion and Education	TPP 12.1 Environmental and Occupational Health	TPP 14.1 Applied Health Promotion and Education	MSA 207.3 Medical Sociology and Anthropology	Applied Epidemiology II
13370103	Abs					
14370014		С				
14370156	F					
15370160		Abs	B+			
15370170	F					
15370178	С					
15370185	C+			B+		
16370009	F	C+				C+
16370011	F				C+	
16370063	С					
16370079	C+					
16370106	C+					
16370128	F					